LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti
4 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:51

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 14:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 1:21.297 -1.320 35.225 19.444 26.628
(33) Alessandro ROSA 4 1:22.760 +1.463 35.123 20.023 27614
1 1:27.964 38.054 21.293 28.617 5 1:23.226 +0.466 35.562 20.284 27.380
2 1:22.446 -5.518 34.290 20.271 27885 6 1:22.003 -1.223 35.575 19.626 26.802
3 1:22.538 +0.092 34.603 19.972 27.963
4 1:21.786 -0.752 34.734 19.862 27.190 (49) Marco RICCI
5 1:22.193 +0.407 33.704 20.729 27.760 1 1:23.819 35.126 21.883 26.810
6 1:21.285 -0.908 34.534 19.566 27.185 2 1:22.332 -1.487 34.004 21.279 27.049
7 1:19.960 -1.325 33.953 19.369 26.638 3 1:21.493 -0.839 34.377 20.052 27.064
8 1:19.074 -0.886 33.381 19.328 26.365 4 1:23.221 +1.728 35.733 20.126 27.362
5 1:21.613 -1.608 34.042 20.130 27.441
(18) Rossano STERNI 6 1:22.012 +0.399 34.234 20.243 27.535
1 1:21.388 34.183 19.976 27229 7 1:23.564 +1.552 35.336 20.409 27.819
2 1:20.521 -0.867 33.630 19.746 27.145
3 1:21.379 +0.858 34.145 20.178 27.056 (83) Andrea PILLON
4 1:19.129 -2.250 33.338 19.335 26.456 1 1:24.204 35.216 20.848 28.140
2 1:24.050 -0.154 35.449 20.538 28.063
(69) Massimiliano BERTI 3 1:24.141 +0.091 35.553 20.877 27.711
1 1:22.220 34.778 20.218 27224 4 1:22.206 -1.935 34.775 20.222 27.209
2 1:20.920 -1.300 33.947 20.294 26.679 5 1:23.415 +1.209 34.846 20.725 27.844
3 1:25.519 +4.599 34.001 23.021 28497 6 1:23.798 +0.383 35.124 20.302 28.372
4 1:22.853 -2.666 34.773 20.520 27560 7 1:22.078 -1.720 34.662 20.126 27.290
5 1:21.863 -0.990 34.577 20.213 27073 8 1:23.117 +1.039 35.181 20.712 27.224
6 1:23.000 +1.137 35.123 20.664 27213 9 1:23.157 +0.040 35.081 20.543 27.533
7 1:36.457 +13.457 43.514 22.841 30.102 10 1:21.716 -1.441 34.478 20.030 27.208
8 1:23.528 -12.929 35.659 20.770 27.099
(87) Alessio BIANCHIN
(97) Emilio NEGNELLI 1 1:24.743 36.620 20.226 27.897
1 1:41.092 46.246 24.543 30.303 2 1:23.435 -1.308 36.015 20.243 27.177
2 1:24.776 -16.316 37.215 20.174 27387 3 1:24.078 +0.643 36.351 20.173 27.554
3 1:21.898 -2.878 34.717 19.916 27.265 4 1:22.805 -1.273 35.812 20.125 26.868
4 1:20.952 -0.946 34.523 19.588 26.841 5 1:21.720 -1.085 35.462 19.716 26.542
5 1:23.138 +2.186 35.603 20.046 27489 6 1:22.494 +0.774 36.185 19.493 26.816
6 1:23.341 +0.203 35.897 20.225 27219 7 1:22.044 -0.450 35.478 19.600 26.966
8 1:23.218 +1.174 36.070 19.948 27.200
(41) Luigi MIRANDA 9 1:23.080 -0.138 35.440 19.895 27.745
1 1:23.595 34.733 20.955 27.907
2 1:21.316 -2.279 34.215 20.105 26.996 (28) Paolo ARIONI
3 1:21.587 +0.271 34.356 20.051 27.180 1 1:22.224 35.232 19.850 27.142
4 1:21.600 +0.013 34,227 20.160 27213 2 1:23.180 +0.956 35.444 20.250 27.486
5 1:21.864 +0.264 33.845 20.492 27527 3 1:22.451 -0.729 34.875 20.262 27314
6 1:21.452 -0.412 33.932 20.206 27314 4 6:25.993 +5:03.542 34.807 20.930 27.689
7 1:21.245 -0.207 33.721 19.838 27686 5 1:22.813 -5:03.180 34.639 20.616 27.558
(238) Fabrizio MENOZZI (25) Giovanni PUMA
1 1:24.051 36.937 19.974 27140 1 1:22.982 35.256 20.194 27532
2 1:22.617 -1.434 35.292 20.093 27232 2 1:22.424 -0.558 35.213 20.203 27.008
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti

4 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:51

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 14:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 1:22.252 -0.172 35.109 19.905 27.238 3 1:25.591 -0.541 39.013 19.837 26.741
4 1:22.414 +0.162 35.211 19.891 27312 4 1:25.692 +0.101 38.213 20.597 26.882
5 1:25.168 -0.524 38.257 20.453 26.458
(91) Davide ALTIERI 6 1:23.494 -1.674 37514 20.033 25.947
1 1:25.788 35.938 21.486 28364 7 1:24.999 +1.505 37.946 20.346 26.707
2 1:24.390 -1.398 35.647 20.478 28.265 8 1:25.920 +0.921 38.105 21.014 26.801
3 1:24.305 -0.085 35.096 20.742 28467 9 1:24.925 -0.995 37.797 20.285 26.843
4 1:24.499 +0.194 35.838 20.473 28.188 10 1:24.123 -0.802 37516 20.309 26.298
5 1:24.126 -0.373 35.636 20.379 28.111 11 1:24.082 -0.041 37.115 20.343 26.624
6 1:23.702 -0.424 35.801 20.005 27.896 12 1:32.958 +8.876 42.814 23.309 26.835
7 1:24.205 +0.503 35.422 20.296 28.487
8 1:23.402 -0.803 35.677 20.135 27.590 (13) Rodney BERTOLOTTI
9 1:23.730 +0.328 35.819 20.114 27.797 1 1:34.275 37.306 26.677 30.292
10 1:23.288 -0.442 35.037 20.258 27993 2 1:26.708 -7.567 37.465 21.102 28.141
11 1:22.782 -0.506 35.390 19.988 27.404 3 1:26.640 -0.068 37.003 21.158 28.479
12 1:22.858 +0.076 35.197 20.083 27578 4 1:25.101 -1.539 36.674 20.484 27943
5 1:25.053 -0.048 36.276 20.838 27.939
(2) Raffaele LANDI 6 1:25.302 +0.249 36.552 20.991 27.759
1 1:25.886 35.459 21.034 29.393 7 1:24.283 -1.019 36.364 20.211 27.708
2 1:23.492 -2.394 34.812 20.858 27822 8 1:24.717 +0.434 36.551 20.501 27.665
3 1:22,915 -0.577 34.475 21.014 27.426 9 1:24.483 -0.234 36.281 21.030 27.172
10 1:23.875 -0.608 36.289 20.174 27412
(12) Salvatore CULLARO 11 1:24.067 +0.192 36.164 20.459 27444
1 1:25.534 35.923 21.002 28.609
2 1:25.712 +0.178 35.690 20.629 29.393 (17) Maurizio TRAVERSO
3 1:24.200 -1.512 35.631 20.772 27.797 1 1:26.083 38.900 20.311 26.872
4 1:23.150 -1.050 35.276 20.225 27.649 2 1:26.808 +0.725 39.231 20.221 27.356
5 1:23.490 +0.340 35.581 20.329 27.580 3 1:26.522 -0.286 38.484 20.897 27.141
6 1:23.691 +0.201 35.707 20.148 27836 4 1:24.975 -1.547 37.941 20.085 26.949
7 1:23.605 -0.086 35.362 20.192 28.051 5 1:24.334 -0.641 37.960 19.898 26.476
8 1:25.289 +1.684 34.989 20.343 29957 6 1:28.652 +4.318 39.734 21.333 27.585
9 1:24.964 -0.325 35.900 20.371 28.693 7 1:26.525 -2.127 38.309 20.198 28.018
10 1:24.087 -0.877 35.156 20.370 28.561 8 1:26.920 +0.395 38.813 20.478 27.629
9 1:25.428 -1.492 38.425 20.174 26.829
(5) Giuseppe PAPARUSSO 10 1:25.830 +0.402 38.596 20.256 26.978
1 1:29.540 40.510 20.769 28.261 11 1:24.348 -1.482 37.931 19.986 26.431
2 1:26.006 -3.534 37.578 20.934 27.494
3 1:23.496 -2.510 35.661 19.890 27.945 (123) Juri SAVAIA
4 1:23.770 +0.274 35.765 20.135 27870 1 1:25.283 38.190 20.174 26.919
5 1:23.444 -0.326 35.263 20.747 27.434 2 1:26.633 +1.350 39471 20.131 27.031
6 1:23.254 -0.190 35.287 20.230 27.737 3 1:25.569 -1.064 38.135 20.590 26.844
7 1:23.573 +0.319 35.566 20.046 27961 4 1:27.160 +1.591 38.437 20.183 28.540
8 1:23.743 +0.170 35.305 20.369 28.069 5 1:26.776 -0.384 38.348 20.566 27.862
6 1:28.750 +1.974 40.163 20.965 27.622
(691) Davide TROCINO 7 1:32.525 +3.775 43.803 20.686 28.036
1 1:27.349 38.560 21.854 26935 8 1:26.749 -5.776 38.806 20.584 27.359
2 1:26.132 -1.217 39.212 20.459 26461 9 1:26.305 -0.444 38.485 20.737 27.083
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti
4 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:20:51

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1
10 1:26.434 +0.129 38.748
11 1:25.180 -1.254 38.173

(30) Luca TARABELLA

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 14:20

S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap
20.869 26.817
20.305 26.702

1 1:27.491 37.821

21.474 28.196

S1 S2

S3
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